Number Base Ten Block Drawing 

273 

230 

127 

9) 8 

10) 1 

11) 0 

12) 900 

13) 20 

14) 912 

15) Six hundred seventy nine; 600 + 70 + 9 

16) 416 

17) It should be 504. Jake wrote five hundred forty. 

18) 246, 264, 426, 462, 624, 642; six hundred forty two; 200 + 40 + 6 

19) Four hundred twenty six; 400 + 20 + 6 

20) 950 

21) The answer should be 602. 620 is six hundred twenty. 

22) 135, 153, 351, 315, 513, 531; five hundred thirty one; 100 + 30 + 5 

23) 13,045 

24) 12,976 

25) 13,045 

26) a. <  b. >  c. <  d. > 

27)   

86     99   101   105 

28)  The 1 is in the thousands place, the 9 is in the hundreds place.  

29) 9410, 0149 or 1049 if not using zero as front number (doesn’t appear), 9140